2017 Tribunal

Hearing # matches
Match Date Date Player Club Div |Charge Intent Grade Area Result Matches | suspended

Week 10
27-05-17
27-05-17
27-05-17
03-06-07
03-06-17
03-06-17
04-06-17

Week 9

20-05-17
20-05-17
27-05-17
27-05-17
28-05-17

Week 8

20-05-17
21-05-17
20-05-17
20-05-17
20-05-17
22-04-17
22-04-17
22-04-17
22-04-17
22-04-17
22-04-17

Week 7

29-04-17
06-05-17
13-05-17
13-05-17
13-05-17
13-05-17
14-05-17

Week 6

07-06-17
07-06-17
07-06-17

07-06-17
07-06-17

31-05-17

31-05-17

24-05-17
24-05-17
24-05-17
24-05-17
24-05-17
24-05-17
24-05-17

17-05-17
17-05-17

Tyson Long
Tyson Long
Joshua Hudson
Justn Foureur
Alex Richardson
James Hay
Maddison Radford

Matthew Gibson
Bradley Batten
Andrew Davies
Taylor Parham
Cameron Tucker

Jacob Shephard

Jake Horn

Justin McPherson
James Barclay

Callan Annett

Phillip Dudley - Inv
Phillip Dudley - Inv
Phillip Dudley - Inv
David Gillman (MDO) -
David Gillman (MDO) -
Cooper Sharp - Inv

Brock Wells - Inv
Anthony Medhurst
Callan Buchecker
Brett Prior

Mark Rowe

Jake Cairns
Jacobus Hendriks

Modbury
Modbury
Modbury
Lockleys
Edwardstown
Salisbury North
Greenacres

Modbury

Pooraka

Unley MJ

SMOSH West Lakes
Tea Tree Gully

Elizabeth
Portland
Salisbury

Seaton Ramblers
Seaton Ramblers
North Pines
North Pines
North Pines
North Pines
North Pines
North Pines

Mitcham
Rostrevor OC
Lockleys
Portland

North Haven
Edwardstown
Salisbury West
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Striking

Rough conduct
Striking

Rough conduct
Umpire Abuse
Umpire Abuse
undue rough play

Striking

Rough Conduct
Rough Conduct
Misconduct
Rough Conduct

Rough Conduct
Rough Conduct
Misconduct
Rough Conduct
Rough Conduct
Instigating a melee
Striking
Stomping
Striking

Striking

Striking

Striking

Striking

Rough Conduct
Umpire Abuse
Undue Rough Play
Rough Conduct
Striking

Reckless

Intentional

Reckless

Negligent

Reckless
Reckless
Reckless
Reckless

Intentional
Negligent
Reckless
Reckless

Intentional

Intentional
Intentional
Negligent

Intentional
Intentional

Medium

High

Medium

Medium
Low

Medium

Medium

Medium
Low
Low
High

Medium
Medium
Medium

Low
Severe

High Guilty

- Guilty
High Guilty

- Prescribed

- Pre- Tri

- Guilty

- Not Guilty
High Guilty

- Pre- Tri

- Pre- Tri

- Pre- Tri
Body Guilty
Body @ Set Penalty
High @ Set Penalty
high Pre- Tri
High @ Set Penalty

- Not Guilty

- Not Guilty
High Guilty
Body Guilty
High Guilty
High Guilty
High Guilty
High Pre- Tri
Body Pre- Tri
Body | Set Penalty

- Pre- Tri

- Pre- Tri
Body Guilty
High Guilty
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08-04-17
08-04-17
29-04-17
06-05-17
06-05-17
06-05-17
06-05-17

Week 5

29-04-17
29-04-17
29-04-17

Week 4

22-04-17
22-04-17
22-04-17
22-04-17
23-04-17

Week 3
08-04-17
08-04-17

Week 2

01-04-17
08-04-17
08-04-17
08-04-17
08-04-17
08-04-17
08-04-17
08-04-17
08-04-17
08-04-17
08-04-17

Week 1

01-04-17
01-04-17
01-04-17
01-04-17
01-04-17

10-05-17
10-05-17
10-05-17

10-05-17

03-05-17
03-05-17

26-04-17
26-04-17

19-04-17
19-04-17

12-04-17
12-04-17
12-04-17
12-04-17
12-04-17
12-04-17
12-04-17

Chad Wilkinson
Chad Wilkinson

Port District
Port District

Jordan Florence-Rienie St Peter's OC

Matthew Sawilski
Darcy Brooks
Dexter Grogan
Robert Abdulla

Benjamin Currie
Robert Wilson
Joseph Bull

Nathan Fenwick
Heath Fitzpatrick
Owen Sharpe
Luke Schweinberg
Dylan Occhiuto

Aaron Baker
Chad Wilkinson

Daniel Hall
Adrian Borlace
Damien Coulthard
Luke Scicluna
Lee Makris

Dean Steele
Jacques Zwart
Alex McKay

Clint Dow
Brayden Denmead
Jack Wood

Jay Moore
Dylan Lang
Samuel Venning
Frank Varcoe
Kevin Mills

Gepps Cross
Smithfield
St Peter's OC
Smithfield

Henley
Portland
Portland

Central United
Athelstone

St Peter's OC
Salisbury West
Modbury

Westminster OS
Port District

Trinity OS

Port District
Port District
Fitzroy
Elizabeth
Brahma Lodge
Athelstone
Tea Tree Gully
Tea Tree Gully
Modbury
Gepps Cross

SMOSH West Lakes
Brighton
Brighton
Portland
Portland

C1l
C1l
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1R
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3R
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Striking
Striking
Striking

Unreasonable front on

Attempting to strike
Striking
Umpire abuse

Tripping another persc
Charging another pers
Charging another pers

Misconduct
Striking
Striking
Striking
Striking

Rough conduct (sling t

Striking

Rough conduct
Rough conduct
Attempt to strike
Undue Rough play
Undue Rough play
Striking

Kicking

Striking

Striking

Undue Rough play
Striking

Attempting to strike
Rough conduct
Striking

Rough conduct
Rough conduct

Intentional
Intentional
Reckless
Reckless
Intentional
Intentional

Reckless

Reckless

Reckless
Intentional
Intentional
Intentional

Reckless

Reckless
Reckless
Intentional
Reckless
Reckless
Intentional

Intentional

Intentional
Reckless
Reckless
Intentional
Intentional

Low
Severe
Low
Low

Medium

Low

Medium

Low
Low
Medium
Severe
Low

High
Low
Low
Low
Medium

Medium

NA
Medium
Medium

Low
Low

High
High
High
High

Body

Body

Body

High
High
High
High
High

High
High

Body
Body

Body

High

High
High
High
Body
Body

Guilty
Guilty
Guilty
Pre- Tri
Pre- Tri
Guilty
Pre- Tri

Pre- Tri
Not Guilty
Guilty

Prescribed
Pre- Tri
Pre- Tri

Guilty
Guilty

Not Guilty
postponed

Guilty
Pre-Tri
Pre-Tri
Pre-Tri
Pre-Tri

Not Guilty
Guilty
Not Guilty
Not Guilty
Not Guilty
Pre-Tri

Prescribed
Prescribed
Pre-Tri
Prescribed
Prescribed
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01-04-17 -
01-04-17 05-04-17
01-04-17 05-04-17

TRIAL MATCHES

18-03-17 29-03-17
25-03-17 29-03-17
25-03-17 29-03-17

Lachlan Pike
Nicholas Vandergoot
Kieran Amos

Nicholas Rees
Jacob Elliot
Matthew Tiss

Mitchell Park
Golden Grove
Greenacres

Prince Alfred OC
Gaza
Golden Grove

u18

Misconduct
Striking
Spitting/misconduct

Striking
Striking
Striking

Pre-Tri = player pleaded guilty and penalty determined by Tribunal prior to hearing

Prescribed = penalty given by Umpire on match day

na
na
na

Reckless
Intentional
Intentional

na
na
na

Low
Low
Low

na
na
na

High
High
Body

Prescribed
Not Guilty
Guilty

Guilty
Guilty
Guilty
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